
GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
CERTIFICATE COURSE ON "VALUE BASED EDUCATION IN MODERN YOUTH SOCIETY" 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

DETAILS OF THE CERTIFICATE COURSE 

The Certificate Course on "Value Based Education in Modern Youth Society" Started from 
23.03.2023. 

Weekly Schedule of this Certificate Course: 

Teacher's Name 

Bristi Mandal 

SESSION: 2022-23 

Sanatan Sahoo 

UNIT I. Value- An Introduetion: 

Day 

Thursday 

Dr. Radhakrishnan. 

Saturday 

Syllabus of The Certificate Course 

Certificate Course on «Value Based Education in Modern Youth Society" 
Duration: Six months (45 Teaching Hours), Full Marks: 100 

UNIT II. Value Education- An Introduction: 

Time 

09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

UNIT III. Sources and Aspects of Value: 

09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

Concept, Nature and Needs of Value, Classification of value-Indian and western, overall 

ethics - duties and responsibilities, Concept of Human Values. 

UNIT IV. Value Erosion, Inculcation and Education: 

15 hours (30 marks) 

Concept, Nature, Principles and Needs of Value education, Views on Education- Aristotle. 

Mahatma Gandhi, Swami Vivekananda, Sri Aurobindo, Rabindrath Tagore and 

11 hours (25 marks) 

11 hours (25 marks) 

Religion, Philosophy, and Literature, Traditional values- ahimsha, prem and karma, 

Contemporary values- democracy, secularism, human rights. 

08 hours (20 marks) 

Value crises in social life, economic life, and political life, Need for inculcation of Values 

Indian traditional thoughts on Value education, Approaches to value education- curricular 

and co-curricular. 
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LIST OF THE STUDENTS: 
Name 

Jit Ghosh 

Prasenjit Bauri 

Subhadip Mondal 

Puja Bhandari 

Raina Karmakar 

Rumpa Maji 

Pampa Karmakar 

Mousumi Nandi 

Raj Singha 

Rajesh Deghari 

Pallabi Singha 

Snehadeep sinha 

Payel Das 

Aparna Gorai 

Chitra Maji 

Amitabh Banerjee 

Arjun Bauri 

Rohit. Paramanik 

Juthika Banerjee 

Liza Chattaraj 

Purnima Singha 

UID No. 

22081103004 

22081103032 

22081206022 

21081201088 

21081201020 

21081201023 

21081201019 

21081201217 

210812091127 

20081201046 

20081201097 

21081201167 

20081201069 

20081201119 

20081201103 

20081201035 

21081101023 

21081101056 

22081201105 

20081101039 

20081101038 
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Attached Certificates: 

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVDYALAYA 

Course o-ordinator 
Department of Education 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

(NAAC Accredited "B+" Collegc) 

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Subhadip Mondal a student of 2nd Semester , UD No 22081206022 has 
successfully completed the Certificate Course on " VALUE BASED EDUCATION IN MODERN YOUTH 
SOCIETY" from March, 2023 to September, 2023. 

Amarkanan, Bankura -722133, West Bengal 

SSakoo 

Cortileate 

Course Co-ordinator 
Department of Educatjan 

Gobinda Prsad Mahavidyaleya 

MR. PARIMAL SAREN 
1QAC Co-ordinator 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALA YA 
(NAAC Accredited "B+" College) 

Amarkanan, Bankura -722133, West Bengal 

Certicate 
This is to certify that Mr.Ms Jit Ghosh a student of 2nd Semester, UID No 22081206022 has uccessfully completed the Certificate Course on " VALUE BASED EDUCATION IN MODERN YOUTH SOCIETY from March, 2023 to September, 2023. 

DR. TUSHAR KANTI HALDER 
Principal 

Gobinda Prasad Malavidyalaya 

MR. PARIMAL SAREN 
IQAC Co-ordiniar 

Gobinda Prasad Mahvicyal4ya 
DR TUSHAR KANTI HALDER 

Principa) 
Gobinda Prsed Mavislyay 

Coufse Co-ordinator 
Department of Education 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 


