#### GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

# CERTIFICATE COURSE ON "VALUE BASED EDUCATION IN MODERN YOUTH SOCIETY" DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION SESSION: 2022-23

# DETAILS OF THE CERTIFICATE COURSE

The Certificate Course on "Value Based Education in Modern Youth Society" Started from 23.03.2023.

# Weekly Schedule of this Certificate Course:

Teacher's Name	Day	09:00 AM to 10:00 AM	
Bristi Mandal	Thursday Saturday		
Sanatan Sahoo		09:00 AM to 10:00 AM	

# Syllabus of The Certificate Course

Certificate Course on "Value Based Education in Modern Youth Society"

Duration: Six months (45 Teaching Hours), Full Marks: 100

### UNIT I. Value- An Introduction:

15 hours (30 marks)

Concept, Nature and Needs of Value, Classification of value-Indian and western, overall ethics – duties and responsibilities, Concept of Human Values.

# UNIT II. Value Education- An Introduction:

11 hours (25 marks)

Concept, Nature, Principles and Needs of Value education, Views on Education- Aristotle,

Mahatma Gandhi, Swami Vivekananda, Sri Aurobindo, Rabindrath Tagore and

Dr. Radhakrishnan.

# UNIT III. Sources and Aspects of Value:

11 hours (25 marks)

Religion, Philosophy, and Literature, Traditional values- ahimsha, prem and karma, Contemporary values- democracy, secularism, human rights.

UNIT IV. Value Erosion, Inculcation and Education:

08 hours (20 marks)

Value crises in social life, economic life, and political life. Need for inculcation of Values Indian traditional thoughts on Value education, Approaches to value education- curricular and co-curricular.

Course Co-ordinator
Department of Education
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya

# LIST OF THE STUDENTS:

SI. No.	Name	UID No.	Semester
1	Jit Ghosh	22081103004	11
2	Prasenjit Bauri	22081103032	П
3 Subhadip Mondal 4 Puja Bhandari 5 Raina Karmakar 6 Rumpa Maji	22081206022	п	
	Puja Bhandari	andari 21081201088	
	Raina Karmakar	21081201020 21081201023	IV IV
	Rumpa Maji		
7	Pampa Karmakar	21081201019	IV
8	Mousumi Nandi	21081201217	IV
9	Raj Singha	210812091127	IV
10	Rajesh Deghari	20081201046	VI
11	Pallabi Singha	20081201097	VI
12 Snehadeep sinha 13 Payel Das 14 Aparna Gorai 15 Chitra Maji	Snehadeep sinha	21081201167 20081201069	IV VI
	Payel Das		
	Aparna Gorai	ai 20081201119	
	20081201103	VI	
16	Amitabh Banerjee	20081201035	VI
17	Arjun Bauri	21081101023	íV
18	Rohit, Paramanik	21081101056	īV
19	Juthika Banerjee	22081201105	п
20	Liza Chattaraj	20081101039	VI
21	Purnima Singha	20081101038	VI





Course Co-ordinator
Department of Education
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya